
BannerBug USA (BB)
David Holladay
david@bannerbugusa.com
205-793-9600
www.bannerbugusa.com 

Display Supply and Lighting (DS)
Anna Pesce
apesce@dslgroup.com 
630-285-9662

Andrew Apuzzo
aapuzzo@dslgroup.com 
630-285-9886
www.dslgroup.com 
 

Brumark (BR)
Rick Pierson 
rpierson@brumark.com 
708-955-2265
www.brumark.com  
 

Popshap (PS)
John Mullen
Sales Executive
john.mullen@popshap.com
609-694-8044

Eitan Magid, CEO
eitan@popshap.com
888-317-5531
www.popshap.com 

Captello (CP)
Candice Bakke
cmbakke@captello.com
727-483-2607
www.captello.com 
 

Taylor Visual Impressions (TY)
William Krueger
Sr. Business  Development  
and Partnership Manager
william.krueger@taylor.com
231-492-6901

Michelle Lints
Customer Service Manager
michelle lints@taylor.com
636-349-3396
www.shop.taylorexperiential.com   
 

CORT (CT)
See the Strategic Account  
Teams by Territory Map (next page)

Vender Partner Contact Information

Effective 2/2026
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Strategic Account Teams by Territory
WEST
Jill Jensen
Strategic Account Manager
E: jill.jensen@cort.com 
T: 702-204-0698

MaryJo (MJ) Pereira
Customer Service Rep
MaryJo.Pereira@cort.com 
T: 702-979-1877

Mid Atlantic+ Southeast
Sarah Beck
Strategic Account Manager
E: sarah.beck@cort.com
T: 407-694-1236

Rachael Weeks
Customer Service Rep
E: rachael.weeks@cort.com 
T: 702-531-2252

Mid-South
Mikel (Mike) Giles
Strategic Account Manager
E: mikel.giles@cort.com
P: 817-704-5487

Customer Service Rep TBA 

NORTHEAST 
Jennifer Eades

Strategic Account Manager
jennifer.eades@cort.com

T: 248-703-0683

Mary Thielges
Customer Service Rep Team Lead

mary.thielges@cort.com
T:702-531-2237

CENTRAL 
Adrienne Fitzgerald

Strategic Account Manager
adrienne.fitzgerald@cort.com

T: 847-873-2948

Amanda Deshotel
Customer Service Rep

amanda.deshotel@cort.com
T:702-979-1874

Please find your Strategic Account Team based on the location of your office, not the location of your event or show.
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